Wednesday, 28 September @ cSa

‘ Transportation info ‘ 08:00 ‘ Bus leave Frascati Center to ESRIN ‘

Room Magellan

08:30 00:30 Arrival and registration
el 09:00 00:15 Welcome to ESRIN and workshop objectives Maurice Borgeaud ESA
Welcome, objectives, progresses - - - -
09:15 00:15 Overall progress since the first workshop in 2018 Charles Elachi (altech
09:30 00:15 Status of WG-1: Present and Future Data Shin-Ichi Sobue JAXA
\ 09:45 00:15 Status of WG-2: Future imaging systems Paul Rosen NASA/JPL
Status of Working Groups and :
Thematic Areas 10:00 00:15 | Status of WG-3: Data exploration Bruce Chapman / Heather McNairn ZAS.A P i
gri-food Canada
10:15 00:15 Status of TA1/TA2: PolSAR and InSAR Cathleen Jones / Ake Rosengvist NASA JPL/JAXA
10:30 00:30 Coffee break
11:00 00:30 Future applications of SAR missions in Cryosphere Science Eric Rignot University of California Irvine
Keynote addresses 11:30 00:30 Future SAR technologies and mission concepts Alberto Moreira DLR
12:00 00:30 New space for SAR Darren Muff Iceye
Space agencies SAR activities 12:30 00:20 ESA Maurice Borgeaud ESA
and future plans, part 1 12:50 00:20 | NASA Gerald Bawden NASA
13:10 01:10 Lunch break
14:20 00:20 JAXA Shin-Ichi Sobue JAXA
Space agencies SAR activities 14:40 00:20 (SA Guennadi Kroupnik (SA
and future plans, part 2 15:00 00:20 | DLR Elizabeth Nuncio Quiroz DLR
15:20 00:20 ASI Francesco Longo ASI
15:40 00:30 Coffee break
16:10 00:20 ISRO Nilesh M. Desai ISRO
o ORGSR SIS | e 00:20 | CONAE Laura Frulla (via webex) CONAE
and future plans, part 3
16:50 00:30 Discussions on SAR agencies activities All
17:20 00:10 Group photo
17:30 01:30 Icebreaker and visit of the Phi-Experience @ ESRIN
19:00 End Day 1
‘ Transportation info ‘ 19:15 ‘ Bus leaves ESRIN to Frascati Center ‘

2nd WORKSHOP ON INTERNATIONAL COORDINATION FOR SPACEBORNE SYNTHETIC APERTURE RADAR

28-30 September 2022 | ESA-ESRIN | Frascati (Rome), Ttaly



Thursday, 29 September

Eesa

‘ Transportation info ‘ 08:15 ‘ Bus leave Frascati Center to ESRIN ‘
Room Magellan
09:00 00:10 Introduction and presentation of the panel Gordon Campell ESA
09:10 00:10 Perspectives by Alpha Insights Scott Larson (anada
o e IS SSion: 09:20 00:10 Perspectives by Capella Jiirgen Schwarz USA
Role of science users in New 09:30 00:10 Perspectives by Iceye Darren Muff Finland
Space SAR companies * 09:40 00:10 | Perspectives by Synspective Naoto Onodera Japan
09:50 00:30 Panel discussion Chaired by GordonCampbell
10:20 End Panel
See specific room allocation
WG-1 WG-2 WG-3
Present and Future Data Future imaging systems Data exploration
WG leaders: WG leaders: WG leaders:
Splin\'jsr meetings Qi g el S. Sobue, G. Kroupnik, P. Potin P. Rosen, M. Zink, M. Suess H. McNairn, B. Chapman, L. Frulla, M. Engdahl
orking Groups
Room Forcada Room Magellan Room James Cook
Dedicated programme for each splinter group
10:20 End Panel
13:30 01:15 Lunch break
TA-1 TA-2 TA-3
POLSAR applications InSAR applications Program coordination
Splinter meetings for the 1445 03:00 TA leaders: TA leaders: TA leaders:
Thematic Areas Groups A. Rosengvist, K. Scipal C. Jones, B. Rommen, G. Bawden, M. Davidson
Room James Cook Room Magellan Room Forcada
Dedicated programme for each splinter group
17:45 End Day 2
18:15 00:30 Bus leaves ESRIN for workshop dinner
&\:\r/:rr]ﬁ:[:tpagir?:?r:fo 18:45 03:45 "Aperitif and workshop dinner, Grottaferrata”
22:30 Bus leave back to Frascati Center and to Rome Piazza Republica

2nd WORKSHOP ON INTERNATIONAL COORDINATION FOR SPACEBORNE SYNTHETIC APERTURE RADAR

28-30 September 2022 | ESA-ESRIN | Frascati (Rome), Ttaly




Friday, 30 September

Eesa

‘ Transportation info ‘ 08:15 ‘ Bus leave Frascati Center to ESRIN ‘
Room Magellan
09:00 00:20 WG-1: Present and Future Data Shin-Ichi Sobue, Guennadi Kroupnik | JAXA, CSA
b 09:20 00:20 WG-2: Future imaging systems Paul Rosen, Manfred Zink NASA/JPL, DLR
Reports by Working Groups ; . - -
09:40 00:20 WG-3: Data exploration Bruce Chapman / Heather McNairn NASA JPL / Agriculture And Agri-food Canada
10:00 00:20 Discussions on WG reports
Reports by Thematic Areas 10:20 00:20 TA-1: POLSAR applications Rke Rosenqvist JAXA
Groups 10:40 00:20 TA-2: InSAR applications Cathleen Jones NASA/JPL
11:00 00:30 Coffee break
Reports by Thematic Areas 11:30 00:20 TA-3: Program coordination Gerald Bawden NASA/HQ
Groups (cont.) 11:50 00:20 Discussions on TA reports
12:10 00:30 E;’fr:"sdA';,‘:ss'°" Bl e ations) SOSTOfiEh oI (ERe ol NV RS Tt S A (Sl ESA, CALTECH
D‘SCUSSiO”Svd"::i\:];“fwafd- and 12:40 00:10 | Next Steps and Way Forward Maurice Borgeaud, Charles Elachi ESA, CALTECH
12:50 00:10 Closing of the Workshop Simonetta Chel ESA
13:00 End of Day 3
Transportation info 13:15 Bus leave ESRIN to Frascati Center
13:15 Bus leave ESRIN to Fiumicino Airport

2nd WORKSHOP ON INTERNATIONAL COORDINATION FOR SPACEBORNE SYNTHETIC APERTURE RADAR

28-30 September 2022 | ESA-ESRIN | Frascati (Rome), Ttaly




